
SIGN CLEARANCE 

Community Development Department 
250 North 5th Street 
Grand Junction, CO 81501 
(970) 244-1430 

Applicant's Signature 
(VW ) 
Date Community elopment Approval ate 

Clearance No.  U2 E_L0-7 Lt- 
Date Submitted 	I OP fri  
FEE $ 	  

Tax Schedule  V115-1/1- 31 - 97 i /77  
Zone fe 

FA/M )4. rT:f• 

BUSINESS NAME r 
STREET ADDRESS (.)')) 
PROPERTY OWNER S'  r 	4.i I 
OWNER ADDRESS 

rr- f'-‘ 	t.. 

3  17 /7/xL- CONTRACTOR 	-41 ^..% I 7 -I / c -- 
/ 4 7-1/ LICENSE NO. 	CI (c 0,-7 jot 

, 	(-- ADDRESS j 	4 ) ' 

)`.!.! r TELEPHONE NO. 	- 3 

FLUSH WALL 
[ 	] 2.  ROOF 
[ 	] 3.  FREE-STANDING 

[ 	] 4.  PROJECTING 
[ 5.  OFF-PREMISE 

2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade 
2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade 
2 Traffic Lanes - 0.75 Square Feet x Street Frontage 
4 or more Traffic Lanes - 1.5 Square Feet x Street Frontage 
0.5 Square Feet per each Linear Foot of Building Facade 
See #3 Spacing Requirements; Not > 300 Square Feet or < 15 Square Feet 

[ ] Externally Illuminated 
	

KInternally Illuminated 
	

[ ] Non-Illuminated 

- 5) 
(1,2,4) 
(1 -4) 
(2,4,5) 

(5) 

Area of Proposed Sign  / 
Building  Facade 	 ^  Linear Feet 
Street Frontage 7:74.7q  Linear Feet 

- 	Square Feet 
240'  

Height to Top of Sign 	 Feet Clearance to Grade 	/ 6 	Feet 
Distance from all Existing Off-Premise Signs within 600 Feet 	 Feet 

• FOR OFFICE USE ONLY • 

Signage  Allowed on Parcel: 

Building 113.0 	Sq. Ft. 

Free-Standing 4 1 z. 	Sq. Ft. 

Total Allowed:  4 .ctit,0 	Sq. Ft. 

Existing Signage/Type: 

/L''k 4 A, 5. Sq. Ft. 

Sq. Ft. 

Sq. Ft. 

Total Existing: Sq. Ft. 

COMMENTS: 

NOTE: No sign may exceed 300 square feet. A separate sign clearance is required for each sign. Attach a sketch of 
proposed and existing signage including types, dimensions, lettering, abutting streets, alleys, easements, property lines, 
and locations. A SEPARATE PERMIT FROM THE BUILDING DEPARTMENT IS REQUIRED.  

(White: Community Development) 
	

(Canary: Applicant) 	(Pink: Building Dept) 
	

(Goldenrod: Code Enforcement) 



SIGN PERMIT 

Community Development Department 
250 North 5th Street 

Grand Junction, CO 81501 
(970) 244-1430 

 

Permit No. 	Z.  

Date Submitted  10/0A 7  
FEE $  5s6r.°  
Tax Schedule  Z-1.4 -411-3I - 	1/17  
Zone  PY  

   

y 	? 1 r/C 	e A" 

BUSINESS NAME  57` Ai 4 a 	3 y,/-  
STREET ADDRESS 	  
PROPERTY OWNER .S r 4., 4 y  
OWNER ADDRESS  1:3- 	/1--> 

CONTRACTOR 	 7- 	n - 
LICENSE NO.  c; (,O  

le 	6 
TELEPHONE NO.  3 s-  
ADDRESS 	;, 2 V - 

3 	Feet 

k] 1. FLUSH WALL 
Face Change Only (2.3 & 4): 

[ 1 2. 	ROOF 
[ 1 3. 	FREE-STANDING 

[ ] 4. PROJECTING  

2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade 

2 Square Feet per Linear Foot of Building Facade 
2 Traffic Lanes - 0.75 Square Feet x Street Frontage 
4 or more Traffic Lanes - 1.5 Square Feet x Street Frontage 
0.5 Square Feet per each Linear Foot of Building Facade 

[ ] Existing Externally or Internally Illuminated - No Change in Electrical Service 	 [ ] Non-Illuminated 

(1 - 4) 	Area of Proposed Sign 	/ 	Square Feet 
(1,2,4) Building Facade _AOC__ Linear Feet Zfrru 
(1 - 4) 	Street Frontage 	 Linear Feet 174-.7q 
(2,4) 	Height to Top of Sign 	 Feet Clearance to Grade 	 

Existing Signage/Type: 

i rlq 	A i. Sq. Ft. t 

Sq. Ft. 

Sq. Ft. 

Total Existing: Sq. Ft. 

COMMENTS: 

• FOR OFFICE USE ONLY • 

Signage Allowed on Parcel: 

Building 4 go 	Sq. Ft. 

Free-Standing 41 2__ 	Sq. Ft. 

Total Allowed:  4 W 	Sq. Ft. 

NOTE: No sign may exceed 300 square feet. A separate sign permit is required for each sign. Attach a sketch of 
proposed and existing signage including types, dimensions, lettering, abutting streets, alleys, easements, property lines, 
and locations. 

-pplicant's Signature 	 ate 	ommunity evelopment • pproval 	ate 

(White: Community Development) 
	

(Canary: Applicant) 	 (Pink: Code Enforcement) 
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PLEASE REVIEW THE FOLLOWING DRAWING(S) , JR ANY OR ALL OF THE FOLLOWING. 
...SPELLING...CORRECT ARROW DIRECTIONS, „CORRECT QUANTITIES AND ANY OTHER SPECIFIC INFORMATION PERTAINING TO THIS JOB. 

IF EVERYTHING IS CORRECT PLEASE FAX BACK WITH APPROVAL FOR PRODUCTION TO BEGIN. IF NOT PLEASE ADVISE WITH CORRECTIONS. 

  

8" HIGH 10G0 

  

4-1 2/" COPY 

   

72" 

  

     

      

      
 

Ak ST. MARY'S 4-1 2/" COPY 

CN 

 

Family Practice Cent6r 

 

  

24" x72" x 7" SINGLE FACED WALL MOUNTED CABINET 
INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED, 	VOLT 

/ 

CONTACT PERSON: PROJECT NAME: ST MARY'S HOSPITAL 

DATE: 1 0-1-97 FILE NAME: STM-E-02.CDR, STMY-97. PLT 

SCALE: 1 "= 1 '0" REVISION: E-02 



PLEASE REVIEW THE FOLLOWING DRAWING(S) , JR ANY OR ALL OF THE FOLLOWING, 
_SPELLING „CORRECT ARROW DIRECTIONS...CORRECT QUANTITIES AND ANY OTHER SPECIFIC INFORMATION PERTAINING TO THIS JOB. 

IF EVERYTHING IS CORRECT PLEASE FAX BACK WITH APPROVAL FOR PRODUCTION TO BEGIN. IF NOT PLEASE ADVISE WITH CORRECTIONS. 

8" LOGO 4-1 \2" COPY 

	 120" 
2-1 /2" COPY 

  

-A- 

AA ST. 'MARTS Senior Comprehensive Life Center 

The Women's Place 

R 11  
,2W` X 120" X 7" SINGLE FACED WALL MOUNTED SIGN 

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED, 7 VOLT 
7.) 

CONTACT PERSON: PROJECT NAME: ST MARY'S HOSPITAL 

DATE: 1 0- 1 -97 FILE NAME: STM-E-03 CDR, STMY-97 PLT 

SCALE: 3/4"=1'0" REVISION: E-03 



PLEASE REVIEW THE FOLLOWING DRAWING(S) FOR ANY OR ALL OF THE FOLLOWING. 
...SPELLING...CORRECT ARROW DIRECTIONS...CORRECT QUANTITIES AND ANY OTHER SPECIFIC INFORMATION PERTAINING TO THIS JOB. 

IF EVERYTHING IS CORRECT PLEASE FAX BACK WITH APPROVAL FOR PRODUCTION TO BEGIN. IF NOT PLEASE ADVISE WITH CORRECTIONS. 

8" HIGH LOGO 4-1/2" COPY 1" VINYL 
STRIPE 

108" 

 

sik, ST. MARY'S 

Family Practice Center 1160 Patterson Road 

4" COPY 
24" X 108" X 1/8" FLAT ALUMINUM PANEL 

STUD MOUNTED INTO BRICK 2-3/4" COPY 

CONTACT PERSON: 	 PROJECT NAME: ST MARY'S HOSPITAL 
DATE: 10-1-97 
	

FILE NAME: STM-E-07.CDR, STMY-97.. PLT 
SCALE: ,' 7 	 r 	E-07 
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